FM Transmitters
100W and 300W
POWERFUL PERFORMANCE
•	 Digital Modulator with Crystal Clear Signal
•	 5-Band Sound Processor
•	 MPX over AES input
•	 Highly Reliable

Technical Features
Technical specification
Order information
STANDARD VERSION
REF DESCRIPTION
TF00307 ECRESO FM 100W
TF00441 ECRESO FM 300W
Software Options
CD00103 SmartFM
SP01319 Communication Pack
CD00106 Basic RDS
CD01001 5 Band Sound Processor
Hardware Options
SP01319 GPIO board
SP01615 Analog GPIO board
SP01322 RF metering board
ST01792 SFN Option
SP01260 Internal surge protector
STANDARD VERSION
REF DESCRIPTION
Services
EMR4 10 Year Warranty (Up to 750W)